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Unique by nature.

Scoring Summary
Active Submissions

QUALIFICATIONS AND

ota
SERVICES STAFF ON SIMILAR APPROACH = PROVIDED LETTERS
PROJECTS
Supplier 1 125 pts / 30 pts / 30 pts / 20 pts /10 pts /10 pts
Ceres
Environmental 93.67 pts 27.33 pts 28.33 pts 18.67 pts 9.667 pts 9.667 pts
Services
DRC Emergency
Services, LLC 93.33 pts 26.67 pts 28.33 pts 19.33 pts 9.333 pts 9.667 pts
TRF Enterprises, g 33 5ts | 23.33 pts 28.33 pts 19.33 pts 9.667 pts 9.667 pts

Inc.

AshBritt, Inc. 88.33 pts 23.33 pts 28.33 pts 19 pts 9.667 pts 8 pts
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Supplier

CrowderGulf, Inc.

D&J Enterprises,
Inc.

KDF Enterprises
LLC

Southern Disaster
Recovery

Custom Tree
Care, Inc.

Looks Great
Services of MS,
Inc.

Total

1 125 pts

88 pts

86 pts

83.33 pts

77 pts

76 pts

69.67 pts

COST OF
SERVICES

/ 30 pts

20.67 pts

22.33 pts

22.33 pts

22.33 pts

23.33 pts

17.67 pts

QUALIFICATIONS AND
EXPERIENCE OF KEY

STAFF ON SIMILAR
PROJECTS

/ 30 pts

28.33 pts

28.33 pts

25 pts

21.67 pts

21.67 pts

20 pts

TECHNICAL
APPROACH

/ 20 pts

19.67 pts

17.67 pts

19.33 pts

17.67 pts

16 pts

16.67 pts

EQUIPMENT
PROVIDED

/10 pts

9.667 pts

9.667 pts

7 pts

7.333 pts

7 pts

7.333 pts

REFERENCE
LETTERS

/10 pts

9.667 pts

8 pts

9.667 pts

8 pts

8 pts

8 pts



