

Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

	Total	COST OF SERVICES	QUALIFICATIONS AND EXPERIENCE OF KEY STAFF ON SIMILAR PROJECTS	TECHNICAL	EQUIPMENT PROVIDED	REFERENCE LETTERS
Supplier	/ 125 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts	/ 10 pts
Ceres Environmental Services	93.67 pts	27.33 pts	28.33 pts	18.67 pts	9.667 pts	9.667 pts
DRC Emergency Services, LLC	93.33 pts	26.67 pts	28.33 pts	19.33 pts	9.333 pts	9.667 pts
TRF Enterprises, Inc.	90.33 pts	23.33 pts	28.33 pts	19.33 pts	9.667 pts	9.667 pts
AshBritt, Inc.	88.33 pts	23.33 pts	28.33 pts	19 pts	9.667 pts	8 pts



	Total	COST OF SERVICES	QUALIFICATIONS AND EXPERIENCE OF KEY STAFF ON SIMILAR PROJECTS	TECHNICAL	EQUIPMENT PROVIDED	REFERENCE LETTERS
Supplier	/ 125 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts	/ 10 pts
CrowderGulf, Inc.	88 pts	20.67 pts	28.33 pts	19.67 pts	9.667 pts	9.667 pts
D&J Enterprises, Inc.	86 pts	22.33 pts	28.33 pts	17.67 pts	9.667 pts	8 pts
KDF Enterprises LLC	83.33 pts	22.33 pts	25 pts	19.33 pts	7 pts	9.667 pts
Southern Disaster Recovery	77 pts	22.33 pts	21.67 pts	17.67 pts	7.333 pts	8 pts
Custom Tree Care, Inc.	76 pts	23.33 pts	21.67 pts	16 pts	7 pts	8 pts
Looks Great Services of MS, Inc.	69.67 pts	17.67 pts	20 pts	16.67 pts	7.333 pts	8 pts